
R.F. Staples School

School Fees Schedule

School Fee Amounts

2023-2024

General & Other Curricular
Convocation Fees $100.00

Locker Rental Fee $5.00

Student Union Fee $20.00

Curricular Field for Core Subject (Jr. High or Sr. High) $50.00

Independent Learning Caution Fee - 3 cr. $90.00

Independent Learning Caution Fee - 5 cr. $150.00

Sports & PE
Archery (Jr. & Sr. High) $100.00

Badminton (Jr. High) $50.00

Badminton (Sr. High) $100.00

Cross Country Running (Jr. High) - PE Classes $10.00

Cross Country Running  (Jr. & Sr. High) $125.00

Curling (Jr. & Sr. High) $50.00

Curling Bonspiel/Zones (per student per event) $50.00

Golf (Sr. High) $50.00

Running Club (Jr. High only)/Journal Games $50.00

Soccer (Jr. High) $10.00

Track and Field (Jr. High) $30.00

Track and Field (Sr. High) $75.00

Wrestling (Jr. & Sr. High) $200.00

7/8 Basketball $150.00

8/9 Basketball $300.00

Junior Varisity Basketball $325.00

Senior Basketball $625.00

7/8 Volleyball $100.00

8/9 Volleyball $200.00

Junior Varisty Volleyball $300.00

Senior Volleyball $550.00

Hotels for away trips (per night per student) $60.00

Physical Education 10/20/30 Ski Trip $50.00

PE Activity Field Trip (Jr. High) inc. Ski Trip $50.00

PE Activity Field Trip (Sr. High) $65.00

Hunter Certification Course (Jr. High) $25.00

Uniform (Caution) Deposit * Low Cost $50.00

Uniform (Caution) Deposit * High Cost $200.00

Career Technology Services
Building Construction CTS Option Fee $50.00  

Cosmetology CTS Option Fee $25.00  

Fashion CTS Option Fee $25.00

Foods CTS Option Fee $50.00

Mechanics CTS Option Fee $25.00

Media Arts CTS Option Fee $25.00

School Fee Description 



Cosmetology - Hair Show Field Trip $50.00

Cosmetology Field Trip - Salon Design/Function $30.00

Media Arts Field Trip (Photography) $450.00

Media Arts Field Trip (Tech/Innovation) $25.00

Media Arts Special Project $10.00



The Arts
Art Course Fee $25.00

Art - Guest Speaker/Workshop Field Trip $15.00

Art Field Trip $50.00

Band Equipment Rental (Jr. & Sr. High) $95.00

Band Uniform Deposit (Caution Fee) $40.00

Band Field Trip (Jr. & Sr. High) $110.00

English/Drama Field Trip (Play Performance) $55.00

Drama Festival Field Trip $150.00

Film Festival - Media Arts/Film Studies Field Trip $50.00

Drama Club $75.00

Other Clubs & Trips
International Trip $6,000.00

Leadership Trip $3,500.00

Model United Nations $250.00

Quebec (Experiences Canada) Student French Exchange $800.00


